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	ČESKÝ SVAZ TAEKWON-DO ITF

Zátopkova 100/2  P.O.B. 40, 160 17 Praha 6, tel/fax: 257224209, 603462000,604258109,

www.taekwondo.cz, E-mail itf@cstv.cz


Příspěvek na dopravu pro akci ……………………………

	Škola / oddíl:
	

	Vzdálenost v km (jedna cesta) :
	

	Celkem osob:
	


	
	Jméno a příjmení:
	Průkaz totožnosti:
	Vyplacená částka:
	Podpis:

	 1.
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	 4.
	
	
	
	

	 5.
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	20.
	
	
	
	


   



       


Vyplaceno celkem Kč:  __________________

Podpis kouče:




Podpis pokladníka:

